



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

WMV #5
242732

TICKET NUMBER 31119
LOCATION # 180 Eldorado
FOREMAN Jacob Storm

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT Api 15-035-24923-00-00

| | | | | | | |
|------------------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|---|----------|---------|--------|
| DATE | CUSTOMER # | WELL NAME & NUMBER | SECTION | TOWNSHIP | RANGE | COUNTY |
| 7-17-11 | 2871 | West modx unit #5 | 3 | 335 | 5E | Cowley |
| CUSTOMER Future Petroleum | | | TRUCK # | DRIVER | TRUCK # | DRIVER |
| MAILING ADDRESS P.O. Box 540225 | | | 446 | Jeff | | |
| CITY Houston | | | 442 | Mark | | |
| STATE TX | ZIP CODE 77254 | | 436 | Jerild | | |
| | | | 511 | Jacob | | |
| JOB TYPE <u>Longstring B</u> | HOLE SIZE <u>7 7/8</u> | HOLE DEPTH <u>3206</u> | CASING SIZE & WEIGHT <u>4 1/2 11.3616</u> | | | |
| CASING DEPTH <u>3204</u> | DRILL PIPE <u>N/A</u> | TUBING <u>N/A</u> | OTHER <u>40.27ft shoe U</u> | | | |
| SLURRY WEIGHT <u>14.51b</u> | SLURRY VOL | WATER gal/sk | CEMENT LEFT in CASING <u>40.27ft</u> | | | |
| DISPLACEMENT <u>48.96</u> | DISPLACEMENT PSI | MDX PSI | RATE <u>5bpm</u> | | | |

Safety meeting
J.B.
J.S.
J.D.

REMARKS: safety meeting, placed centralizers on 2, 5, 25, 37 and baskets on 9, 40
Circulated hole with drilling mud for 1hr, pumped 225 sks thick set
5Xkol seal behind 500 gal div 1100 mud flush, displaced with latchdown
plug to 3164 ft landing plug set 1500 psi check float, float held
placed rat hole with 2.5 sks thick set 5Xkol seal

AFE#175D193

| ACCOUNT CODE | QUANTITY or UNITS | DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL |
|--------------|-------------------|------------------------------------|------------|---------|
| 54015 | 1 | PUMP CHARGE | 975.00 | 975.00 |
| 5406 | 45 | MILEAGE | 4.00 | 180.00 |
| 5407A | 45 mic | X 11.81 ton mile | 1.26 | 669.63 |
| 1144G | 500 gal | div 1100 mud flush | 1.05 | 525.00 |
| 1126A | 225 sks | thick set | 18.30 | 4112.50 |
| 1110A | 1125 lbs | Kol-Seal | 0.44 | 495.00 |
| 4161 | 1 | 4 1/2 AFE Float shoe | 286.00 | 286.00 |
| 4453 | 1 | 4 1/2 Latchdown plug | 232.00 | 232.00 |
| 4103 | 2 | 4 1/2 cement Baskets | 218.00 | 436.00 |
| 4129 | 4 | 4 1/2 Centralizers | 42.00 | 168.00 |
| 5402 | 700ft | footage | 0.21 | 147.00 |
| 5502C | 4hr | 80 bbl vac truck | 90.00 | N/C |
| 1123 | 3000 gal | city water | 15.60 | N/C |
| | | Subtotal | | 8231.13 |
| | | SALES TAX | | 425.65 |
| | | ESTIMATED TOTAL | | 8656.78 |

Rev 10 3737

AUTHORIZATION Ray Anthony TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.